
GHC1AN06

24/9/25

1/10/25

8/10/25

15/10/25

22/10/25

29/10/25

5/11/25

12/11/25

19/11/25

26/11/25

3/12/25

10/12/25

17/12/25

Présentation finale (présentiel)

Présentation finale (présentiel)

Vacances

Pateforme Moodle 

Pateforme Moodle 

Pateforme Moodle 

Pateforme Moodle 

Présentation finale (présentiel)

Anglais C1 Hybride

 Clignancourt salle 

 mercredi 12h30-14h30

En présence 

En présence 

Pateforme Moodle 

Pateforme Moodle 

En présence 

SIAL 16/09/2025


