

**Anglais C1 Hybride  
Clignancourt salle  
mercredi 12h30-14h30**

<b>24/9/25</b>	<b>En présence</b>
<b>1/10/25</b>	<b>En présence</b>
8/10/25	Pateforme Moodle
15/10/25	Pateforme Moodle
<b>22/10/25</b>	<b>En présence</b>
<b>29/10/25</b>	<b>Vacances</b>
5/11/25	Pateforme Moodle
12/11/25	Pateforme Moodle
19/11/25	Pateforme Moodle
26/11/25	Pateforme Moodle
<b>3/12/25</b>	<b>Présentation finale (présentiel)</b>
<b>10/12/25</b>	<b>Présentation finale (présentiel)</b>
<b>17/12/25</b>	<b>Présentation finale (présentiel)</b>

